
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 1 125 - Qualificazioni Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 22 FACCHETTI G. - Husqvarna 1:46.066
Miglior T.

1 1:46.962 16:25:07.098

2 3:10.245 16:28:17.343

3 1:46.140 16:30:03.483

4 3:17.455 16:33:20.938

5 1:46.066 16:35:07.004

6 3:54.297 16:39:01.301

7 2:06.642 16:41:07.943

 Po. 2 - # 110 PUCCINELLI M. - KTM + 00.398
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.270 16:23:51.070

2 2:03.199 16:25:54.269

3 1:48.633 16:27:42.902

4 2:02.269 16:29:45.171

5 1:46.793 16:31:31.964

6 2:02.514 16:33:34.478

7 1:46.956 16:35:21.434

8 1:47.009 16:37:08.443

9 2:06.910 16:39:15.353

10 1:46.464 16:41:01.817

 Po. 3 - # 11 MANUCCI A. - Husqvarna + 01.054
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.492 16:23:41.429

2 1:47.120 16:25:28.549

3 3:13.921 16:28:42.470

4 1:47.370 16:30:29.840

5 1:48.522 16:32:18.362

6 1:59.063 16:34:17.425

7 1:47.287 16:36:04.712

8 2:52.716 16:38:57.428

9 1:47.215 16:40:44.643

 Po. 4 - # 150 CREPALDI D. - KTM + 03.079
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.705 16:25:10.653

2 3:32.734 16:28:43.387

3 1:52.323 16:30:35.710

4 1:49.145 16:32:24.855

5 3:16.663 16:35:41.518

6 1:49.196 16:37:30.714

7 1:50.402 16:39:21.116

8 1:50.358 16:41:11.474

 Po. 5 - # 294 FACCA A. - KTM + 03.434
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.239 16:25:35.940

2 1:50.783 16:27:26.723

3 2:08.666 16:29:35.389

4 1:49.930 16:31:25.319

5 4:17.852 16:35:43.171

6 1:49.500 16:37:32.671

7 2:57.632 16:40:30.303

 Po. 6 - # 25 DEL COCO M. - Husqvarna + 04.208
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.274 16:25:26.991

2 2:02.822 16:27:29.813

3 1:52.303 16:29:22.116

4 4:00.509 16:33:22.625

5 1:50.389 16:35:13.014

6 1:52.822 16:37:05.836

7 2:19.806 16:39:25.642

8 1:53.627 16:41:19.269

 Po. 7 - # 153 SALVATORI N. - Yamaha + 04.441
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.661 16:23:59.356

2 2:01.078 16:26:00.434

3 1:50.507 16:27:50.941

4 2:04.705 16:29:55.646

5 1:50.626 16:31:46.272

6 3:41.369 16:35:27.641

7 2:00.845 16:37:28.486

8 1:51.226 16:39:19.712

9 2:12.527 16:41:32.239

 Po. 8 - # 464 ROSSI L. - Yamaha + 04.664
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.283 16:24:06.351

2 1:54.647 16:26:00.998

3 1:51.898 16:27:52.896

4 2:14.493 16:30:07.389

5 2:10.757 16:32:18.146

6 2:00.232 16:34:18.378

7 1:50.730 16:36:09.108

8 3:08.647 16:39:17.755

9 1:53.804 16:41:11.559

 Po. 9 - # 18 ANGELI L. - Husqvarna + 04.685
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.751 16:23:45.249

2 1:52.517 16:25:37.766

3 3:05.397 16:28:43.163

4 2:05.964 16:30:49.127

5 1:52.095 16:32:41.222

6 3:02.572 16:35:43.794

7 1:51.107 16:37:34.901

8 2:25.295 16:40:00.196

9 2:08.682 16:42:08.878

 Po. 10 - # 122 CIABATTI L. - Yamaha + 05.156
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.741 16:24:11.820

2 2:08.685 16:26:20.505

3 1:51.222 16:28:11.727

4 2:01.951 16:30:13.678

5 1:51.354 16:32:05.032

6 2:02.937 16:34:07.969

7 1:52.271 16:36:00.240

8 2:03.474 16:38:03.714

9 1:51.899 16:39:55.613

10 2:04.478 16:42:00.091

Fastest lap: 1:46.066 
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 Po. 11 - # 74 VALERI A. - KTM + 05.685
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.144 16:24:22.537

2 1:52.375 16:26:14.912

3 2:28.907 16:28:43.819

4 2:14.882 16:30:58.701

5 1:51.951 16:32:50.652

6 4:04.469 16:36:55.121

7 1:51.927 16:38:47.048

8 1:51.751 16:40:38.799

 Po. 12 - # 433 BORROZZINO G. - Husqvarna + 06.239
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.537 16:24:46.016

2 1:52.403 16:26:38.419

3 3:05.545 16:29:43.964

4 1:55.898 16:31:39.862

5 1:53.030 16:33:32.892

6 2:17.492 16:35:50.384

7 1:52.305 16:37:42.689

8 2:31.447 16:40:14.136

 Po. 13 - # 31 BASSI F. - Yamaha + 06.502
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.350 16:23:59.121

2 2:03.437 16:26:02.558

3 1:52.681 16:27:55.239

4 2:10.822 16:30:06.061

5 2:02.318 16:32:08.379

6 4:27.533 16:36:35.912

7 1:52.568 16:38:28.480

8 1:53.601 16:40:22.081

 Po. 14 - # 213 COLANGELO M. - KTM + 06.571
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.981 16:24:46.492

2 2:15.562 16:27:02.054

3 1:53.672 16:28:55.726

4 3:00.292 16:31:56.018

5 1:52.637 16:33:48.655

6 2:40.513 16:36:29.168

7 1:53.313 16:38:22.481

8 1:53.772 16:40:16.253

 Po. 15 - # 17 FERLA C. - Husqvarna + 07.794
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.037 16:25:17.057

2 1:55.341 16:27:12.398

3 3:25.180 16:30:37.578

4 1:53.860 16:32:31.438

5 1:54.534 16:34:25.972

6 1:55.208 16:36:21.180

7 2:37.719 16:38:58.899

8 1:54.814 16:40:53.713

 Po. 16 - # 149 VANZI G. - KTM + 07.866
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.354 16:24:14.347

2 5:06.747 16:29:21.094

3 1:54.175 16:31:15.269

4 4:13.797 16:35:29.066

5 2:01.176 16:37:30.242

6 1:53.932 16:39:24.174

7 2:20.657 16:41:44.831

 Po. 17 - # 913 CALUGI D. - KTM + 09.186
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.830 16:24:11.422

2 2:10.293 16:26:21.715

3 1:57.500 16:28:19.215

4 2:07.574 16:30:26.789

5 1:57.685 16:32:24.474

6 2:37.522 16:35:01.996

7 1:56.207 16:36:58.203

8 2:05.245 16:39:03.448

9 1:55.252 16:40:58.700

 Po. 18 - # 41 TENTI R. - Yamaha + 09.664
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.730 16:24:02.890

2 2:02.929 16:26:05.819

3 1:56.278 16:28:02.097

4 3:04.221 16:31:06.318

5 1:56.490 16:33:02.808

6 2:08.625 16:35:11.433

7 2:03.173 16:37:14.606

8 1:56.831 16:39:11.437

9 2:11.061 16:41:22.498

 Po. 19 - # 95 RIOLO C. - Yamaha + 10.445
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.480 16:25:22.344

2 1:56.852 16:27:19.196

3 3:00.941 16:30:20.137

4 1:57.288 16:32:17.425

5 2:47.466 16:35:04.891

6 2:04.999 16:37:09.890

7 1:56.511 16:39:06.401

8 2:08.244 16:41:14.645

 Po. 20 - # 169 D`ANDRIA L. - Husqvarna + 10.618
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.549 16:25:00.505

2 2:17.510 16:27:18.015

3 1:57.630 16:29:15.645

4 2:00.115 16:31:15.760

5 2:22.460 16:33:38.220

6 1:56.684 16:35:34.904

7 2:30.584 16:38:05.488

8 1:59.909 16:40:05.397

9 2:15.515 16:42:20.912

Fastest lap: 1:46.066 
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 Po. 21 - # 158 MAIOLANI G. - Husqvarna + 11.087
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.153 16:24:05.948

2 2:06.053 16:26:12.001

3 1:58.032 16:28:10.033

4 2:57.523 16:31:07.556

5 1:57.472 16:33:05.028

6 2:08.960 16:35:13.988

7 1:58.055 16:37:12.043

8 1:58.210 16:39:10.253

9 2:06.821 16:41:17.074

 Po. 22 - # 64 BIGIARINI A. - Yamaha + 11.143
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.794 16:24:20.713

2 2:09.303 16:26:30.016

3 1:57.209 16:28:27.225

4 2:15.213 16:30:42.438

5 2:03.828 16:32:46.266

6 2:16.612 16:35:02.878

7 2:00.376 16:37:03.254

8 2:05.028 16:39:08.282

9 2:27.816 16:41:36.098

 Po. 23 - # 30 GRAVANTE S. - KTM + 11.883
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.549 16:24:42.154

2 2:08.725 16:26:50.879

3 2:00.680 16:28:51.559

4 2:00.374 16:30:51.933

5 1:59.019 16:32:50.952

6 5:32.715 16:38:23.667

7 1:57.949 16:40:21.616

 Po. 24 - # 888 ERITANO A. - TM + 12.087
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.157 16:24:51.657

2 2:24.514 16:27:16.171

3 1:58.153 16:29:14.324

4 3:20.926 16:32:35.250

5 2:09.452 16:34:44.702

6 3:07.741 16:37:52.443

7 1:59.364 16:39:51.807

8 2:44.145 16:42:35.952

 Po. 25 - # 830 SCAVO M. - KTM + 12.510
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.787 16:24:36.534

2 1:58.576 16:26:35.110

3 2:12.664 16:28:47.774

4 2:06.366 16:30:54.140

5 2:13.656 16:33:07.796

6 2:16.875 16:35:24.671

7 1:59.971 16:37:24.642

8 3:07.952 16:40:32.594

 Po. 26 - # 214 FALSETTI F. - KTM + 12.674
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.732 16:24:33.666

2 1:58.740 16:26:32.406

3 2:19.498 16:28:51.904

4 2:16.479 16:31:08.383

5 2:00.369 16:33:08.752

6 2:09.276 16:35:18.028

7 2:27.560 16:37:45.588

8 2:20.348 16:40:05.936

 Po. 27 - # 57 PARISI P. - Kawasaki + 14.340
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.133 16:24:38.318

2 2:06.909 16:26:45.227

3 2:01.081 16:28:46.308

4 2:00.536 16:30:46.844

5 2:22.809 16:33:09.653

6 2:11.910 16:35:21.563

7 2:17.419 16:37:38.982

8 2:00.406 16:39:39.388

9 2:13.770 16:41:53.158

 Po. 28 - # 259 ONORI S. - Husqvarna + 14.560
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.952 16:25:24.777

2 4:12.771 16:29:37.548

3 2:00.863 16:31:38.411

4 2:13.254 16:33:51.665

5 2:00.626 16:35:52.291

6 2:58.589 16:38:50.880

7 2:01.746 16:40:52.626

 Po. 29 - # 146 BRUNI A. - KTM + 14.729
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.438 16:24:29.181

2 2:01.845 16:26:31.026

3 2:00.952 16:28:31.978

4 2:12.789 16:30:44.767

5 2:10.046 16:32:54.813

6 3:43.160 16:36:37.973

7 2:00.795 16:38:38.768

8 2:03.348 16:40:42.116

 Po. 30 - # 441 CERVINI L. - Yamaha + 14.887
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.446 16:25:03.066

2 2:05.035 16:27:08.101

3 2:00.953 16:29:09.054

4 2:03.630 16:31:12.684

5 2:12.439 16:33:25.123

6 2:07.589 16:35:32.712

7 2:07.749 16:37:40.461

8 2:05.263 16:39:45.724

9 2:20.652 16:42:06.376

Fastest lap: 1:46.066 
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 Po. 31 - # 413 TRIMARCHI N. - Husqvarna + 15.253
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.400 16:24:25.195

2 2:02.035 16:26:27.230

3 2:02.364 16:28:29.594

4 2:01.520 16:30:31.114

5 2:01.319 16:32:32.433

6 2:08.257 16:34:40.690

7 3:03.988 16:37:44.678

8 2:01.481 16:39:46.159

9 2:09.898 16:41:56.057

 Po. 32 - # 714 ROMANO V. - Husqvarna + 20.544
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.610 16:24:59.049

2 2:07.660 16:27:06.709

3 3:48.365 16:30:55.074

4 2:09.214 16:33:04.288

5 2:29.667 16:35:33.955

6 2:24.355 16:37:58.310

7 2:48.693 16:40:47.003

 Po. 33 - # 77 SPINA S. - KTM + 24.634
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.436 16:24:55.553

2 3:11.668 16:28:07.221

3 2:10.700 16:30:17.921

4 2:19.566 16:32:37.487

5 3:22.260 16:35:59.747

6 2:11.968 16:38:11.715

7 2:22.348 16:40:34.063

 Po. 34 - # 751 MANOLIO L. - Husqvarna + 30.050
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.746 16:24:57.215

2 2:17.439 16:27:14.654

3 3:50.417 16:31:05.071

4 2:56.843 16:34:01.914

5 2:16.116 16:36:18.030

6 3:25.820 16:39:43.850

7 2:18.741 16:42:02.591

Fastest lap: 1:46.066 
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